Team Race Results - Race 17 3:50 Div. hs Freshman Men (2M)

Revised Order

Place

~N N R W~

Team
PVHS

Mira Costa
Wilson
Torrence
Palm Springs
Millikan
Colton

Mayfair

10/14/2006

PV High Invitational

Points Original Order

41
61
67
83
149
156
171

1341024263647 49 59
67111920212242485
29121332343752546
58182728293138657
14 17 39 45 56 60

152330586975

2535404143 465061 64

1633 44

13410232534
671118192021
291213313235
581726272830
14 16 36 40 43 45
1522 29 44 46 47
24 333738394142

Team Time Spread
1:04:05 1:45
1:06:06 0:40
1:05:58 1:53
1:07:09 1:06
1:10:55 1:46
1:12:52 2:58
1:11:25 0:37
No time No time



